University of Iowa – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.

Larry W. Robertson

Program Director

University of Iowa

100 Oakdale Campus  #219 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242-5000

Phone: 319-335-4554

Fax: 319-335-4290

larry-robertson@uiowa.edu

Pat Ramstad

Program Administrator

University of Iowa

College of Public Health

100 Oakdale Campus, 120 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-4419

Fax: 319-335-4225

patricia-ramstad@uiowa.edu

Garry R. Buettner

University of Iowa

Free Radical Radiation Biology

College of Medicine, EMRB 68

Iowa City, IA 52242-1101

Phone: (319) 335-6749

Fax: (319) 335-9112

garry-buettner@uiowa.edu

Thomas M. Cook

University of Iowa

Department of Occupational and Environmental Health

158C IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-4533

thomas-cook@uiowa.edu

Michael W. Duffel

University of Iowa

Division of Medicinal and Natural Products Chemistry

College of Pharmacy

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-8840

michael-duffel@uiowa.edu

Howard P. Glauert

University of Kentucky

Graduate Center for Nutritional Sciences

222 Funkhouser Building

Lexington, KY 40506-0054

Phone: 859-257-7789

Fax: (859) 323-0061

hglauert@uky.edu

Prabhat C. Goswami

University of Iowa

Radiation Research Laboratory

B180 ML

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-384-4666

prabhat-goswami@uiowa.edu

Wanda Haschek-Hock

University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign

Department of Veterinary Pathobiology

College of Veterinary Medicine

2001 S. Lincoln Avenue

Urbana, IL 61802

Phone: 217-333-3947

whaschek@uiuc.edu

Keri C. Hornbuckle

University of Iowa

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-384-0789

keri-hornbuckle@uiowa.edu

Wendy K.W. Jackson

University of Iowa

Department of Occupational & Environmental Health

221 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-4412

wendy-jackson@uiowa.edu

Michael P. Jones

University of Iowa

Department of Biostatistics

C22-J GH

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-384-5025

michael-p-jones@uiowa.edu

Hans-Joachim Lehmler

University of Iowa

100 Oakdale Campus  #124 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242-5000

Phone: 319-335-4414

Fax: 319-335-4290

hans-joachim-lehmler@uiowa.edu

Gabriele Ludewig

University of Iowa

100 Oakdale Campus #234 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242-5000

Phone: 319-335-4650

Fax: 319-335-4290

gabriele-ludewig@uiowa.edu

David Osterberg

University of Iowa

Department of Occupational & Environmental Health

180 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-4424

david-osterberg@uiowa.edu

Dr. Victoria Persky

University of Illinois at Chicago

Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics

School of Public Health

1603 West Taylor Street

Chicago, IL 60612-4336

Phone: (312) 996-4783

vwpersky@uic.edu

Jerald L. Schnoor

University of Iowa

Civil-Environmental Engineer

4112 SC

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-5649

jerald-schnoor@uiowa.edu

Douglas R. Spitz

University of Iowa

Department of Radiation Oncology-Free Radical & Radiation

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: (319) 335-8001

douglas-spitz@uiowa.edu

Peter S. Thorne

University of Iowa

Department of Occupational & Environmental Health

176 IREH

Iowa City, IA 52242

Phone: 319-335-4216

peter-thorne@uiowa.edu

Benoit Van Aken

West Virginia University

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

P.O. Box 6103

Morgantown, WV 26506-6103

Phone: 304-293-3031 x2670

Fax: 304-293-7109

benoit.vanaken@mail.wvu.edu

